
Advertisement 

/ Posting of 

IB/REI

Submission/O

pening of Bids
Notice of Award Contract Signing  Total  MOOE  CO 

21CSAH01

Conduct of Soil Exploration and/or Geotechnical 

Investigation for various Flood Control Projects at 

2nd and 4th Legislative District of Pangasinan

DPWH Pangasinan 

2nd DEO
No

NP-53.9 - Small 

Value Procurement
4/23-29/2021 04/29/21 04/30/21 05/07/21 GoP           992,000.00          992,000.00 

Conduct of Soil Exploration 

and/or Geotechnical 

Investigation
        992,000.00                        -          992,000.00 

Prepared By:  Approved By: 

                            
                            Date: January 13, 2022 Date: January 13, 2022 Date: January 13, 2022

Recommended By:

MANUEL P. PARAYNO VICTORIA G. VISPERAS  EDITA L. MANUEL 
Engineer III Engineer III  District Engineer 

Head, Procurement Unit BAC Chairman

DPWH PANGASINAN 2ND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE Updated Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2021

 Consulting Services 

Code (PAP) Procurement Project
PMO/             End-

User

Is this an Early 

Procurement 

Activity?

(Yes/No)

Mode of 

Procurement

Schedule for Each Procurement Activity
Source 

of Funds

Estimated Budget (PhP) Remarks                                                                        

(brief description of 

Program / Activity / 

Project)

DPWH-G-02 Page 1 of 1


